
Sorted on best lap time
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Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

D N S  

D N S  

No. 
113 

2 
110 

62 
11 
75 
49 
96 
68 
14 
57 

659 
87 
98 

5 
56 
52 

103 
43 

119 
37 
12 

401 
55 
39 
88 

15 
112 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 
Hunter Barron 
Devin Boucher 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 
Mac Wolff 
Greg Byrne 
Stephen Rainey 
Bill Griffith 
John Strnad 
William Wolff 
Dave McDowell 
John Ridings 
Robert Phillips 
Dwight Calkins 
Jason White 
Mike Rogers 
Gerald Black 
David Bevan 
John Williamson 
Patrick Summerville 
Andrew Fisher 
Tim Little 
David Phillips 
Carter Fournier 
Barbara Wright 
Diana Dyckman 
Jake Hilton 

Christopher Chilton 
Scott Elieff 

Best Tm 
2:16.898 
2:17.609 
2:18.527 
2:21.001 
2:21.033 
2:23.364 
2:23.439 
2:23.773 
2:23.860 
2:24.720 
2:25.446 
2:25.937 
2:26.016 
2:26.260 
2:26.298 
2:26.614 
2:28.488 
2:28.495 
2:30.508 
2:30.714 
2:30.847 
2:31.503 
2:34.683 
2:35.579 

Diff 

0.711 
1.629 
4.103 
4.135 
6.466 
6.541 
6.875 
6.962 
7.822 
8.548 
9.039 
9.118 
9.362 
9.400 
9.716 

11.590 
11.597 
13.610 
13.816 
13.949 
14.605 
17.785 
18.681 

Gap 

0.711 
0.918 
2.474 
0.032 
2.331 
0.075 
0.334 
0.087 
0.860 
0.726 
0.491 
0.079 
0.244 
0.038 
0.316 
1.874 
0.007 
2.013 
0.206 
0.133 
0.656 
3.180 
0.896 

Model/Engine 
Mk 2 

Fv 
Volkswagen Formula Vee - Lynx  B  
zink fv 
Volkswagen Autodynamics Mk2 
Volkswagen RCA 
B 
Zink Z-5 
Zeitler ZRD06 
Beach Beach Mk5c 
Zink C4 formula vee 
B 
#NAME? 
Bobsy Vega 
Zink C-4 
Zink 
Caldwell D-13 
Zink C4 Formula Vee 
Zink FV 
Volkswagen Lynx 
Volkswagen Zink C-4 

Volkswagen Formula Vee Zink 
Zink C4 
Volkswagen 1968 Crusader 

Formula Vee Lynx B 
Volkswagen Fast V 

Color 
Red 

Red 
Red 
red 
White 
W h i t e  a n d  G re e n  
White/Red 
White w/blue 
White 
Blue 
Silver 
Red 
Black/Red 
Silver 
Red/White 
Blue 
Green/White 
Red 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Teal 
b ro n z e  a n d  b la c  
B la ck  and B lue  
Navy Blue 

Dark Blue 
Yellow 

Hometown 
Leander 

Leander 
Houston TX 
Southlake TX 
Ennis TX 
Cedar Hill TX 
Midlothian 
Katy TX 
Carrollton TX 
Granbury TX 
New Orleans LA 
Dallas 
Hutto TX 
Port Neches TX 
St Paul TX 
Aledo TX 
Houston TX 
Denison TX 
San Antonio TX 
Georgetown TX 
Chandler TX 
Dallas, TX 
Hutto TX 
Houston TX 
Shenandoah TX 

Benbrook TX 
Katy TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

3rd Brad Balles School & Races 
Group 3 

G3 Q 

Qualifying started at 8:47:16 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 
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